
Stagecoach M1 M2 Lincoln­Moy Park

Mondays to Fridays  from 6 January 2025

M2 M1 M2 M2 M2

Tower Estate, Crofton Road 0228 ­ 0445 1410 1615
Lincoln, Arboretum 0230 ­ 0447 1412 1618
Lincoln, Telephone Exchange 0235 ­ 0452 1419 1630
St Catherine's, South Common 0245 ­ 0502 1429 1645
Bracebridge Heath, Main Avenue 0247 ­ 0504 1431 1651
North Hykeham, Health Centre ­ 0420 ­ ­ ­
Birchwood Estate, Neighbourhood Centre ­ 0425 ­ ­ ­
Lincoln, Filling Station ­ 0437 ­ ­ ­
St Giles, Browning Drive ­ 0444 ­ ­ ­
Nocton Estate, 0251 0509 0508 1437 1706
Dunston, Lincoln Road 0305 0512 0522 1441 1716
Ruskington, Manor Street ­ 0524 ­ ­ ­
Ruskington, Chapel Street 0311 ­ 0528 1447 1727
Ruskington, George Adams Factory 0312 0525 0529 1448 1728
Anwick, Moy Park Factory 0317 0530 0534 1503 1736

Stagecoach M1 M2 Lincoln­Moy Park

Saturdays  from 6 January 2025

M2 M1 M2

Tower Estate, Crofton Road 0228 ­ 0445
Lincoln, Arboretum 0230 ­ 0447
Lincoln, Telephone Exchange 0235 ­ 0452
St Catherine's, South Common 0245 ­ 0502
Bracebridge Heath, Main Avenue 0247 ­ 0504
North Hykeham, Health Centre ­ 0420 ­
Birchwood Estate, Neighbourhood Centre ­ 0425 ­
Lincoln, Filling Station ­ 0437 ­
St Giles, Browning Drive ­ 0444 ­
Nocton Estate, 0251 0509 0508
Dunston, Lincoln Road 0305 0512 0522
Ruskington, Manor Street ­ 0524 ­
Ruskington, Chapel Street 0311 ­ 0528
Ruskington, George Adams Factory 0312 0525 0529
Anwick, Moy Park Factory 0317 0530 0534

Stagecoach M1 M2 Lincoln­Moy Park

Sundays and Public Holidays  from 6 January 2025

M2 M1 M2

Tower Estate, Crofton Road 0228 ­ 0445
Lincoln, Arboretum 0230 ­ 0447
Lincoln, Telephone Exchange 0235 ­ 0452
St Catherine's, South Common 0245 ­ 0502
Bracebridge Heath, Main Avenue 0247 ­ 0504
North Hykeham, Health Centre ­ 0420 ­
Birchwood Estate, Neighbourhood Centre ­ 0425 ­
Lincoln, Filling Station ­ 0437 ­
St Giles, Browning Drive ­ 0444 ­
Nocton Estate, 0251 0509 0508
Dunston, Lincoln Road 0305 0512 0522
Ruskington, Manor Street ­ 0524 ­
Ruskington, Chapel Street 0311 ­ 0528
Ruskington, George Adams Factory 0312 0525 0529
Anwick, Moy Park Factory 0317 0530 0534

Stagecoach M1 M2 Moy Park­Lincoln

Mondays to Fridays  from 6 January 2025

M2 M1 M2 M2 M2

Anwick, Moy Park Factory 1555 1815 1815 2355 0215
Ruskington, George Adams Factory 1558 1819 1820 2358 0219
Ruskington, Chapel Street ­ 1821 ­ ­ ­
Ruskington, Manor Street 1601 1822 1823 2359 0220
Dunston, Lincoln Road 1612 1834 1834 0012 0233
Nocton Estate, 1618 1837 1840 0014 0239
Bracebridge Heath, Main Avenue 1628 ­ 1850 0028 0247
St Catherine's, South Common 1634 ­ 1856 0030 0251
Lincoln, St Swithins' Church 1639 ­ 1901 0032 0254
Lincoln, Arboretum 1644 ­ 1906 0034 0257
Tower Estate, Crofton Road 1646 ­ 1908 0036 0259
St Giles, Browning Drive ­ 1902 ­ ­ ­
Lincoln, Yarborough Road ­ 1909 ­ ­ ­
Birchwood Estate, Neighbourhood Centre ­ 1921 ­ ­ ­
North Hykeham, Health Centre ­ 1929 ­ ­ ­

Stagecoach M1 M2 Moy Park­Lincoln

Saturdays  from 6 January 2025

M2 M1 M2

Anwick, Moy Park Factory 1555 1815 1815
Ruskington, George Adams Factory 1558 1819 1820
Ruskington, Chapel Street ­ 1821 ­
Ruskington, Manor Street 1601 1822 1823
Dunston, Lincoln Road 1612 1834 1834
Nocton Estate, 1618 1837 1840
Bracebridge Heath, Main Avenue 1628 ­ 1850
St Catherine's, South Common 1634 ­ 1856
Lincoln, St Swithins' Church 1639 ­ 1901
Lincoln, Arboretum 1644 ­ 1906
Tower Estate, Crofton Road 1646 ­ 1908
St Giles, Browning Drive ­ 1902 ­
Lincoln, Yarborough Road ­ 1909 ­
Birchwood Estate, Neighbourhood Centre ­ 1921 ­
North Hykeham, Health Centre ­ 1929 ­

Stagecoach M1 M2 Moy Park­Lincoln

Sundays and Public Holidays  from 6 January 2025
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Ruskington, George Adams Factory 1558 1819 1820
Ruskington, Chapel Street ­ 1821 ­
Ruskington, Manor Street 1601 1822 1823
Dunston, Lincoln Road 1612 1834 1834
Nocton Estate, 1618 1837 1840
Bracebridge Heath, Main Avenue 1628 ­ 1850
St Catherine's, South Common 1634 ­ 1856
Lincoln, St Swithins' Church 1639 ­ 1901
Lincoln, Arboretum 1644 ­ 1906
Tower Estate, Crofton Road 1646 ­ 1908
St Giles, Browning Drive ­ 1902 ­
Lincoln, Yarborough Road ­ 1909 ­
Birchwood Estate, Neighbourhood Centre ­ 1921 ­
North Hykeham, Health Centre ­ 1929 ­
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North Hykeham, Health Centre ­ 0420 ­ ­ ­
Birchwood Estate, Neighbourhood Centre ­ 0425 ­ ­ ­
Lincoln, Filling Station ­ 0437 ­ ­ ­
St Giles, Browning Drive ­ 0444 ­ ­ ­
Nocton Estate, 0251 0509 0508 1437 1706
Dunston, Lincoln Road 0305 0512 0522 1441 1716
Ruskington, Manor Street ­ 0524 ­ ­ ­
Ruskington, Chapel Street 0311 ­ 0528 1447 1727
Ruskington, George Adams Factory 0312 0525 0529 1448 1728
Anwick, Moy Park Factory 0317 0530 0534 1503 1736
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Birchwood Estate, Neighbourhood Centre ­ 0425 ­
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St Giles, Browning Drive ­ 0444 ­
Nocton Estate, 0251 0509 0508
Dunston, Lincoln Road 0305 0512 0522
Ruskington, Manor Street ­ 0524 ­
Ruskington, Chapel Street 0311 ­ 0528
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Mondays to Fridays  from 6 January 2025

M2 M1 M2 M2 M2

Anwick, Moy Park Factory 1555 1815 1815 2355 0215
Ruskington, George Adams Factory 1558 1819 1820 2358 0219
Ruskington, Chapel Street ­ 1821 ­ ­ ­
Ruskington, Manor Street 1601 1822 1823 2359 0220
Dunston, Lincoln Road 1612 1834 1834 0012 0233
Nocton Estate, 1618 1837 1840 0014 0239
Bracebridge Heath, Main Avenue 1628 ­ 1850 0028 0247
St Catherine's, South Common 1634 ­ 1856 0030 0251
Lincoln, St Swithins' Church 1639 ­ 1901 0032 0254
Lincoln, Arboretum 1644 ­ 1906 0034 0257
Tower Estate, Crofton Road 1646 ­ 1908 0036 0259
St Giles, Browning Drive ­ 1902 ­ ­ ­
Lincoln, Yarborough Road ­ 1909 ­ ­ ­
Birchwood Estate, Neighbourhood Centre ­ 1921 ­ ­ ­
North Hykeham, Health Centre ­ 1929 ­ ­ ­
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